
 

Trips 2024-2025 

Year 
Group 

Place CoachCompany 
/Minibus 

Date 

Nursery Drama Tots- In school n/a Monday 9th December 2024 
 Arty Splats – In school n/a Monday 3rd February 2025 
 Little Lanes Play Village Phoenix Coaches Monday 4th March 2025 
 Bermuda Soft Play Phoenix Coaches Friday 9th May 2025 
 Ash End Farm Phoenix Coaches Wednesday 11th June 2025 
    
Reception Smeds & Smoo – Warwick Art Centre Terrys Tuesday 10th December 2024 
 Sea Life Centre  Friday 17th January 2025 
    
Yr1 Beauty & Beast Panto – Spa Centre Ridleys Friday 13th December 2024 
 Warwick Art Centre Phoenix Tuesday 25th February (1L) 

/Tuesday 4th March (1DR)/ 
Tuesday 11th March (1F) 

 Twycross Zoo  Warwickshire Travel Thursday 3rd April 2025 
 Warwick Art Centre Phoenix Tuesday 6th May (1DR)/Tuesday 

20th May (1F)/ Tuesday 3rd 
June2025 (1L) 

 Black Country Museum Catteralls Coaches Friday 23rd May 2025 
    
Yr2 Big Bubble Theatre Company- In 

School (Great Fire of London) 
n/a Friday 22nd November 2024 

 Beauty & Beast Panto – Spa Centre Ridleys Wednesday 11th December 2024 
 Transport Museum  Wednesday 9th April 2025 
 Birmingham Botanical Gardens  Thursday 19th June 2025 
    
Yr3 Stretton-On-Dunsmore Own minibuses Thursday 7th November/Friday 8th 

November 2024 
 Lunt Fort  3H Own minibuses Friday 22nd November 2024 
 Lunt Fort  3P Own Minibuses Thursday 28th November 2024 
 Lunt Fort 3R Own Minibuses Friday 29th November 2024 
 Beauty & Beast Panto – Spa Centre Ridleys Thursday 12th December 2024 
    
Yr4 Egypt VR Experience – In School n/a Monday 2nd December 2024 
 Beauty & Beast Panto – Spa Centre Ridleys Wednesday 11th December 2024 
 Tamworth Castle  4FC Own Minibuses Thursday 12th June 2025 
 Tamworth Castle 4T Own Minibuses Tuesday 17th June 2025 
 Tamworth Castle 4MC Own Minibuses Thursday 19th June 2025 
    
Yr5 Ancient Greek Visitor – In School n/a Friday 25th October 2024 
 President Kennedy School Visit 

(Cancelled) 
Phoenix Wednesday 13th November 2024 

 John Shelton School (10 pupils) Own Minibus Thursday 5th December 2024 
 Beauty & Beast Panto – Spa Centre Ridleys Friday 13th December 2024 
 National Space Centre Ridleys Friday 31st January 2025 
 Stratford Butterfly Farm Phoenix Friday 23rd May 2025 
 Coombe Abbey Park Phoenix Friday 4th July 2025 



 

    
Yr6 Indoor Athletics- AT7 Centre Walk Monday 25th November 2024 
 Beauty & Beast Panto – Spa Centre Ridleys Thursday 12th December 2024 
Cancelled National Memorial Arboretum Ridleys Wednesday 5th February 2025 
 Coventry Cathedral Ridleys Wednesday 12th February 2025 
 Herbert Art Gallery/ Transport 

Museum 
Ridleys Friday 14th February 2025 

 Dol-y-Moch (30) n/a Sat 15th March – Wed 19th March 
2025 

 Coombe Abbey Ridleys Tuesday 18th March 2025 
 Charlecote Park Ridleys Wednesday 19th March 2025 
 Skegness Beach Day Catteralls Thursday 10th July 2025 

 


